 E5ICATNB
5” IC, Air-Tite,
New Construction
Housing, No Bracket
E26 Screw base housing
Dimensions
Specification Features
Description

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: E5ICATNB  5120WH
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Domestic Preferences(1)                                                                                                                              Housing
[Blank] = Standard                                                                                                    E5ICATNB= 5” insulated ceiling, airtight recessed housing, new construction, 120V
TAA = Trade Agreements Act
Trims
Reflectors
5020 PAR Reflector
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5020P= White Reflector and Trim
 5020H= Haze Reflector, White Trim
 5020SC= Clear Specular Reflector, White Trim
 5020BL= Black Specular Reflector, White Trim
 5020SN=Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
 5020TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Reflector and Trim
5021 Full Reflector
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5021H= Haze Reflector, White Trim
 5021SC= Specular Clear Reflector, White Trim
 5021SN= Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
 5021TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Reflector and Trim
5120 Full Cone, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
 5120WH= White Reflector and Trim
 5120SN=Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
 5120TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Reflector and Trim
5121 Shallow Full Cone, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
 5121WH= White Reflector and Trim
Baffles
5001 PAR Metal Baffle Splay
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5001P= White Baffle and Trim
 5001MB= Black Baffle, White Trim
 5001SN=Satin Nickel Baffle and Trim
 5001TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Baffle and Trim
5010 PAR Metal Step Baffle
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5010W= White Baffle and Trim
 5010= Black Baffle, White Trim
5014 Shallow Metal Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5014P= White Baffle and Trim
 5014MB= Black Baffle, White Trim
5016 Coilex® Baffle with Reflector and
Torsion Springs
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5016W= White Coilex Baffle and Trim
 5016P= Black Coilex Baffle, White Trim
5125 Full Cone Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 6-3/4” [172mm]
 5125WB=White Baffle and Trim
 5125BB=Black Baffle, White Trim
5126 Shallow Full Cone Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 6-3/4” [172mm]
 5126WH=White Baffle and Trim
 5126BB=Black Baffle, White Trim
Adjustable - Eyeballs & Gimbals
5060 PAR30 Adjustable Gimbal 20° Tilt,
Self-flange
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5060P=White Gimbal and Trim
5070 PAR30 Adjustable Eyeball 30° Tilt,
Self-flange
OD: 6-3/4” [172mm]
 5070P=White Eyeball and Trim
 5070SN=Satin Nickel Eyeball and Trim
 5070TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Eyeball and Trim
5071 Adjustable Eyeball 30° Tilt, Self-flange
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]